
See our nutrition information 

U
B

C
 C

o
rn

e
r C

afe
 

March 20-24 
M

o
n

d
ay

 Entree 
Entree 
Action Station 
Soup 
Salad 
Pizza 

Butter Chicken with Naan Bread & Rice 
 
Oodles 
Daily Soup 
Mixed Pepper and Orzo Salad 
Cheese Pizza / Chicken Florentine  

$8.59 

 

$7.99/8.49/4.49 

$3.49/4.49/5.49 

$1.99/100g 

$3.99/$4.49 
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Entree 
 
Action Station 
Soup 
Salad 
Pizza 

Mac & Cheese 
 
Oodles 
Daily Soup 
Roasted Red Potato Pesto Salad 
Spinach Mushroom Pizza/Pepperoni Pizza 

7.99 

 

$7.99/8.49/4.49 

$3.49/4.49/5.49 

$1.99/100g 

$3.99/4.49 

Entree 
Entree 
Action Station 
Soup 
Salad 
Pizza 

Vietnamese Lemongrass Chicken 
 
Oodles 
Daily Soup 
Roasted Red Potato w/ Pesto / Sesame Soba 
Chicken Florentine Pizza/Cheese Pizza 

$8.59 

$7.49 

$7.99/8.49/4.49 

$3.49/4.49/5.49 

$1.99/100g 

$3.99/4.49 

Entree 
Entree 
Action Station 
Soup 
Salad 
Pizza 

Citrus Salmon with Couscous & Green Bean 
 
Oodles 
Daily Soup 
Minted Orzo Salad / Broccoli & Bacon Salad 
Margherita Pizza / Pepperoni Pizza 

$8.59 

$7.99 

$7.99/8.49/4.49 

$3.49/4.49/5.49 

$1.99/100g 

$3.99/4.49 

Entree 
Entree 
Action Station 
Soup 
Salad 
Pizza 

Greek Chicken Leg with Potato & Rice 
 
Oodles 
Daily Soup 
Minted Orzo Salad / Broccoli & Bacon Salad 
Cheese Pizza / Chicken Florentine Pizza 

$8.59 

 
$7.99/8.49/4.49 

$3.49/4.49/5.49 

$1.99/100g 

$3.99/4.49 
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Breakfast Entrees 
Egg & cheese Muffin - $3.49 
Breakfast Burrito  - $3.99 
Mushroom & Roast Tomato Frittata - $2.99 
A la Carte Breakfast Combo - $5.99 

 

Grilled Paninis 11:30 - 2:00 

Red Thai Curry Chicken Wrap - $6.99 

Roasted Vegetable Pita  - $6.99 

Hearty Beefeater’s Wrap - $6.99 
*Add Coleslaw or Green Salad for $1.39 
 *Add Lays chips for  $0.69 


